
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER MAT, 06/11/2023, R3, MLast start Masters winner M1/2M. Sultana 531134 25/03021M 1M 2M 1P 6CD31/01/2019

 2 JILL DOO MAT, 26/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M1/2D. Wilson 534256 27/02386P 6P 2M 2M 1MB08/05/2019

 3 JACK DOO GAR, 24/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M1/2D. Wilson 534253 22/02375P 1M 4M 2P 3MD08/05/2019

 4 CLOCK OFF MAT, 26/02/2024, R10, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2R. Howard 544584 21/02261M 4M 6Y 3Y 3PD03/02/2020

 5 SUAALII MAT, 26/02/2024, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1C. Field 535334 10/02613M 3P 4M 1P 1MD21/06/2019

 6 TINA WENT WRONG MAT, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M2/1/1R. Howard 554193 14/02666M 1M 7P 1P 1PB27/01/2020

 7 CHEROKEE OUTLAW MAT, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M2/1/2C. Field 525607 21/02474M 3P 3M (DQF)M 4MD01/10/2018

 8 GUNNADOO COCO 1 WAU, 11/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Patterson 542821 9/01735Y 8P 2P 1P 6YB16/01/2020

 9 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2E. Thresher 535757 3/0845P 5P 7P 5P 5PB12/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 2 RETA'S ANGEL GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, P

GAR, 26/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 568225 0/01126P 3P 3P 2P 4YB28/01/2022

 3 RATTLIN' BYE 2 First start M/1B. Mitchell 575486 0/00B28/07/2022

 4 KINGSLEY First start M/1C. Field 564893 0/00D09/11/2021

 5 UNIQUE STYLE 2 First start M/1G. Stewart 571080 0/00D11/04/2022

 6 HARD STYLE ROBBO GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Stone 569128 0/01024P 3P 5P 2PD29/01/2022

 7 SMOKING HOT 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0946P 2P 7P 2P 5PB16/05/2022

 8 READY TO RATTLE RIS, 13/02/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mitchell 575490 0/0924Y 3YD28/07/2022

 9 SUBSONIC 2 GAR, 10/02/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sweetman 576504 0/0797P 3PD15/05/2022

 10 CAITLIN'S MAGIC MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0784P 3P 4P 5P 6PB21/09/2021

 11 NEVER HOME GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0585P 4P 6P 5P 6YB25/12/2021

 12 QUINTETTE GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Davies 558479 0/0517P 4P 5PB04/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE GRANNY MAT, 26/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5I. Rose 573587 1/0981P 7P 7P 2P 4YB11/06/2022

 2 BEERS AND BANTER MAT, 26/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Proctor 570956 1/01653P 2P 1Y 3PD22/03/2022

 3 LITTLE CLIFFY MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Rose 573590 1/01432P 6Y 1YD11/06/2022

 4 STUNNING MOUSE RIS, 27/01/2024, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5M. Sultana 573950 1/01511YB08/05/2022

 5 GARIN GAR, 23/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01863P 3P 7P 2P 3PD04/05/2021

 6 ONE MORE BEER 2 GOS, 27/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Stewart 571083 1/01725P 4P 2C 4P 1PD11/04/2022

 7 REDFERN FERRARI MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01444P 5P 2P 4P 1PD20/06/2021

 8 CHANTILLY GAR, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/01265P 6P 3P 6P 1PB04/05/2021

 9 ONCE OR TWICE MAT, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01175P 4P 8P 2P 4PD11/02/2021

 10 RICKY ZOOM 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01147P 6P 2P 4P 5PD14/06/2021

 11 GIRL UNLEASHED 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 563174 1/01104P 8P 7P 1P 2PB15/09/2021

 12 STOCK'S GIFT 1 MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01086P 4P 4P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 13 MY PIRATE 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/01057P 7P 2P 6P 5PD06/07/2021

 14 JAGGER STYLE GOS, 27/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/01056P (FEL)P 5P 1PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI ZOOMER GOS, 13/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/01103P 3P 5P 3P 4PD22/11/2021

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, P

GAR, 27/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01103P 5P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 3 WHITE LIAR 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R1, P

MUS, 21/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01067P 3P 2P 6P 3PD12/03/2021

 4 RATTLIN' BYE 1 First start M/1B. Mitchell 575486 0/00B28/07/2022

 5 UNIQUE STYLE 1 First start M/1G. Stewart 571080 0/00D11/04/2022

 6 SMOKE AND FLAME GAR, 16/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Stone 565175 0/01205P 5P 2P 2P 2YB29/08/2021

 7 SMOKING HOT 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0946P 2P 7P 2P 5PB16/05/2022

 8 SUBSONIC 1 GAR, 10/02/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sweetman 576504 0/0797P 3PD15/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAD TORO GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Stone 571082 3/12463P 3P 1P 3P 1PB11/04/2022

 2 ONE MORE BEER 1 GOS, 27/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Stewart 571083 1/01725P 4P 2C 4P 1PD11/04/2022

 3 BACKLINE PIE 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Grimwood 568089 2/01712P 6P 2P 2P 7PD02/11/2021

 4 JILLIBY JEWEL RIC, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/01302P 3P 6P 6Y 6PB31/10/2021

 5 RICKY ZOOM 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01147P 6P 2P 4P 5PD14/06/2021

 6 TANK TOUR MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0758P 5P 7P 6P 4PD05/07/2021

 7 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557542 2/0756P 6P 8P 7P 7PB31/01/2021

 8 MICKEY DAWN 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0754P 7P 7P 8P 4PB28/11/2021

 9 WHITE LIAR 2 MUS, 28/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01067P 3P 2P 6P 3PD12/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF BUL, 27/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 1/2B. May 560663 22/93201P 2Y 1P 1Y 2YD04/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE TRUMP WPK, 24/02/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 3/1/2N. Holloway 543669 19/81725C 7C 6C 3C 3CD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HEY MICKEY 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Field 564891 12/63181P 1P 1P 2P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 PROBATION 2 BUL, 27/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2C. Brennen 554432 13/91872P 2P 1P 7Y 8PD31/01/2021

 3 GOT THE FEATURE 2 RIC, 23/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2D. Smith 553832 21/32615P 4P 1P 5P 1PD16/01/2021

 4 CITY BABE GOS, 20/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Last 553690 8/71897P 1P 1P 6P 5PB01/11/2020

 5 GUNNADOO COCO 2 WAU, 11/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Patterson 542821 9/61735Y 8P 2P 1P 6YB16/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL NANGAR GAR, 17/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3J. Mcfadyen 561636 10/22971P 1P 2P 4P 2PD14/07/2021

 2 ME ME CELEBRITY BUL, 27/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1D. Smith 570953 6/42581P (FEL)P 1P 4P 2PB22/03/2022

 3 RIPPED RACCOON MAT, 06/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4G. Stewart 567499 3/12011P 1Y 1P 2PD12/10/2021

 4 TARAWI FLASH MAT, 22/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4L. Atchison 566161 3/11961P 3P 7P 3P 1YD10/12/2021

 5 EZRA MAN MAT, 05/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 564886 8/11891P 5P 5P 2P 7PD09/11/2021

 6 BARBIE ZEAL GUN, 22/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4D. Ivers 575054 2/11791P 4P 1PB29/04/2022

 7 TAKE TWO 1 GOS, 20/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41832P 3P 5P 4Y 3YD01/03/2020

 8 TINY HANDS JOHNS MUS, 04/02/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4R. Howard 549752 9/12401P 3P 4P 3P 1PB11/09/2020

 9 MAGIC WAVE TEM, 27/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3C. Proctor 559252 4/22371P 1P 2P 2P (BDN)PD02/03/2021

 10 MUSTANG SHERRY 2 MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3C. Field 561231 4/21141P 7P 5P 7P 7PB20/06/2021

 11 AWESOME ETHICS 2 WPK, 17/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 5/3D. Smith 558506 10/22347C 1C 2P 1P 5YD27/04/2021

 12 CALYPSO ROGUE RIS, 17/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2H. Norman 558481 8/32177Y 4P 1P 1P 1PD04/05/2021

 13 TINY TAYLA GAR, 17/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Davies 558484 2/12105P 2P 1P 3P 3PB04/05/2021

 14 EMA ROCK MAT, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 555442 6/31865P 3P 1P 5P 2PB15/02/2021

 15 HOT TEMPER 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11743P 3P 4P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 16 FABULOUS RYAN WPK, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Last 568611 2/11746P 2P 2P 6P 2PD10/02/2022

 17 PATCHY RUM MAT, 16/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Akers 555463 12/111626P 6P 8P 1P 5PD21/02/2021

 18 FEARLESS ETHICS RIS, 24/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 558509 2/01607Y 2P 1P 7Y 1YD27/04/2021

 19 STEADY TEDDY 2 BUL, 27/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Brennen 565021 2/11592P 4P 1P 6P 6PD26/08/2021

 20 MR. FLYING TIGER GOS, 06/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Sweetman 561780 5/31534P 8P 1P 5P 3PD31/07/2021

 21 MISSY BANNER RIC, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/41447P 2P 5P 3P 6YB14/01/2021

 22 ONLY REASON BUL, 16/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 565238 2/11447P 2P 4P 4P 3PD30/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 LOLLIPOP ED MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Darcey 542316 2/11328P 2P 7P 3P 4PD22/01/2020

 24 JACK'S MOON 1 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11207P 3P 8P 3P 6PB30/06/2021

 25 LADY LUCK ETHICS BUL, 27/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 546437 10/91176P 7P 7P 4P 3PB28/05/2020

 26 GIRL UNLEASHED 1 MAT, 05/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 563174 1/01104P 8P 7P 1P 2PB15/09/2021

 27 ZIPPING JAYWALK 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 566621 2/01085P 3P 4P 7P 6PD15/12/2021

 28 STOCK'S GIFT 3 MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01086P 4P 4P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 29 ROBUST ETHICS 1 BUL, 27/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 558505 2/01076P 1Y 5Y 7Y 2YD27/04/2021

 30 MY PIRATE 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 560892 1/01057P 7P 2P 6P 5PD06/07/2021

 31 REBEL ZESTA RIC, 26/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 552062 2/0978P 6P 7P 4P (FEL)YD28/11/2020

 32 CLOUD BY DAY MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 4/2906P 6P 8P 8P 3PD05/04/2020

 33 EXALTED FIRE MAT, 26/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0896P 7P 3P 7P 7YB02/04/2020

 34 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 GUN, 15/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1845P 5P 7P 5P 5PB12/01/2019

 35 QUEST FOR BUCKS GOS, 13/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 571471 2/0786P 8P 6P 5P 4PD28/01/2022

 36 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0754P 7P 7P 8P 4PB28/11/2021

 37 DOUG JUDY MAT, 29/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Barnden 552406 3/1744P 5P 7P 6P 8YD17/12/2020

 38 INFRARED FLASH GAR, 27/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mcintosh 568417 4/2696P 5P 7P 6P 8PB04/02/2022

 39 NULA'S BISCUIT GOS, 27/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/2696P 7P 6P 6P 7PD09/04/2020

 40 CRACKER LENNY GAR, 24/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/2695P 7P 6P 7P 7PD18/06/2021

 41 FIRE BY NIGHT MAT, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 5/4668P 4P 7P 6Y 7PD05/04/2020

 42 BIG BULL DAP, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 572952 3/2578P 8P 5P 6Y 8PD15/02/2021

 43 KYZA NISMO MAT, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 560468 3/1547P 6P 8P 8P 8PB24/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY COBBLER RIC, 23/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Smith 555461 15/122723P 1P 3P 6C 7CD21/02/2021

 2 SUBLIME ETHICS 2 BUL, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Smith 558503 12/92854P 1P 7P 1P 1PB27/04/2021

 3 GOT THE FEATURE 1 RIC, 23/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Smith 553832 21/172615P 4P 1P 5P 1PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HENNESSEY WPK, 05/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 533375 26/201328P 5Y 6P 2P 4MD30/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HEY MICKEY 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/1C. Field 564891 12/53181P 1P 1P 2P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 AWESOME ETHICS 1 WPK, 17/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 558506 10/52347C 1C 2P 1P 5YD27/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MUSTANG SHERRY 1 MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4C. Field 561231 4/11141P 7P 5P 7P 7PB20/06/2021

 2 HOT TEMPER 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01743P 3P 4P 2P 4PB21/02/2021

 3 BACKLINE PIE 2 MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Grimwood 568089 2/11712P 6P 2P 2P 7PD02/11/2021

 4 STEADY TEDDY 1 BUL, 27/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Brennen 565021 2/01592P 4P 1P 6P 6PD26/08/2021

 5 PROBATION 1 BUL, 27/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554432 13/01872P 2P 1P 7Y 8PD31/01/2021

 6 TAKE TWO 2 GOS, 20/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Last 544335 10/41832P 3P 5P 4Y 3YD01/03/2020

 7 ROSACKY VENOM MAT, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 560887 3/11547P 8C 5P 2C 3PD06/07/2021

 8 SET TO RUN MAT, 26/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Capper 556725 4/11535P 4P 3P 1P 7PB20/03/2021

 9 BIG SHOT MAT, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 576807 2/01424P 1Y 1YD07/09/2022

 10 SIRIUS THINKING 2 WPK, 24/02/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 553675 6/31226C 6P 5C 6P 3PB02/01/2021

 11 JACK'S MOON 2 GAR, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 560740 3/01207P 3P 8P 3P 6PB30/06/2021

 12 STUNG BY BEES RIS, 24/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2L. Chaytor 551576 6/31123Y 3Y 6Y 7P 4YD12/11/2020

 13 STOCK'S GIFT 2 MAT, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mcintosh 564887 1/01086P 4P 4P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 14 ZIPPING JAYWALK 1 MAT, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 566621 2/11085P 3P 4P 7P 6PD15/12/2021

 15 ROBUST ETHICS 2 BUL, 27/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 558505 2/01076P 1Y 5Y 7Y 2YD27/04/2021

 16 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 GUN, 22/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1756P 6P 8P 7P 7PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUBLIME ETHICS 1 BUL, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Smith 558503 12/12854P 1P 7P 1P 1PB27/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIPPER MAT, 26/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Howard 559764 5/01473P 5P 2P 6P 4PB05/03/2021

 2 SIRIUS THINKING 1 WPK, 24/02/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 553675 6/01226C 6P 5C 6P 3PB02/01/2021
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